BEAVERTON

SCHOOL DISTRICT ATENBANCEBHEET
Meeting: ITB 19-0045 Pre-Proposal Conference
Project: 2021 Roof Projects Design
Date & Time: March 17, 2020 -9:00AM
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Continued on next page.



BEAVERTON

SCHOOL DISTRICT

Meeting: RFP 19-0045 Pre-Proposal Conference
Project: RFP 19-0045 Pre-Proposal Attendance
Date & Time: March 17, 2020 - 9:00am

ATTENDANCE SHEET

Name Organization / Address Phone Number Email Address
Richard Higgins BLRB Architects 503-595-0270 thiggins@blrb.com
Jesse Walt Yost Grube Hall Architecture 503-221-0150 jessew@ygh.com
Callie Coles Oh Planning + Design 503-280-8000 callie.coles@ohpd.net
Adam Koble KCL Engineering 503-679-5954 akoble@kclengineering.com
Luke Heath PCS Structural 206-292-5076 Lheath @pcs-structural.com
Dustin Johnson CIDA Inc 503-226-1285 dustinj@cidainc.com
Steve Hawk Coffman Engineers Inc 541-399-9931 steve.hawk@coffman.com
Rich Bonewits Studio C Architecture LLC 503-525-2679 Rich.Bonewits@studiocpdx.com
Eli Elder Convergence Architecture 503-308-1028 eelder@convergencearch.com
Mathew Braun IBI Group 503-226-6950 mathew.braun @IBIGroup.com
Jim Fitzpatrick 1Bl Group 503-226-6950 jim.fitzpatrick@IBIGroup.com




